Table SKU

1244

1247

1250

1273

1230

1251

Model Number
ASSEM-845RE-VBL-010-S-518-001
ASSEM-850RE-VBL-020-S-556-001
ASSEM-845RE-VBU-020-S-681-001
850RE-VBL-020A-2-S-539
ASSEM-850RE-VBL-0202-S-562-001

ASSEM-845RE-VBL-010-S-517-001

Manufacturer
MAPAL
MAPAL
MAPAL
MAPAL
MAPAL

MAPAL

NPM

868000235

868000250

868000267

868000344

868000313

868000234

Supplier
KTP
KTP
KTP
KTP
KTP

KTP

(014




