

Table SKU	Model Number	Manufacturer	NPM	Supplier	Qty
1244	ASSEM-845RE-VBL-010-S-518-001	MAPAL	868000235	KTP	9
1247	ASSEM-850RE-VBL-020-S-556-001	MAPAL	868000250	KTP	8
1250	ASSEM-845RE-VBU-020-S-681-001	MAPAL	868000267	KTP	9
1273	850RE-VBL-020A-2-S-539	MAPAL	868000344	KTP	11
1230	ASSEM-850RE-VBL-0202-S-562-001	MAPAL	868000313	KTP	9
1251	ASSEM-845RE-VBL-010-S-517-001	MAPAL	868000234	KTP	9